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SUMMER SWIM INITIATIVE

# OF CAMPERS SERVICED:

(Ok, it was actually 1,809,473 minutes.)

Download our Impact Report at FirstCoastYMCA.org.

YMCA OF FLORIDA’S FIRST COAST

BRIGHTSPOTS

OVER 33,446 MEALS
were served in Duval County Summer Camps. 

achievement character
development bracelets
were given out.
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Camp Immokalee: RC

Duval

Camp Immokalee: DC

Nassau

Clay

St. Johns

TOTALS

737

7,652

194

1,335

3,476

2,757

16,151

2014
ACTUAL

ENROLLMENT

1,253

8,977

326

2,023

4,545

3,453

20,577

2015
ENROLLMENT

GOAL

804

8,974

204

1,203

3,664

2,618

17,467

2015
ACTUAL

ENROLLMENT

64.1%

99.9%

62.5%

59.4%

80.6%

75.8%

85%

2015
AVERAGE

ENROLLMENT

9%

17%

5%

-9%

5%

-5%

8%

2014 vs. 2015
ENROLLMENT

IMPACT

COUNTY

 
Duval

Nassau

Clay

St. Johns

TOTALS

8,977

2,023

4,545

2,618

18,163

2015
ACTUAL

ENROLLMENT

1,743

216

707

588

3,254

2015

CAMPERS

666

193

409

280

1,548

2015
ACHIEVED

GOAL

38%

89%

58%

48%

52%

ACHIEVEMENT
OF GOAL

4,735

1,746

2,160

979

8%

BRACELETS
GIVEN

ACHIEVEMENT

COUNTY

 
Duval

Nassau

Clay

St. Johns

TOTALS

1,012,279

118,122

394,173

284,899

1,809,473

NUMBER OF
MINUTES READ

CAMP READERS

COUNTY
2014 2015

START END

38%

21%

41%

25%

24%

49%

2014 2015
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